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PRODUCT FICHE

Basic information :

Brand

Product name / Family
Commercial code
Internal article number
EAN code
Construction type
Removable top

Cover door / Double door
Loading type

Door hinge

Color / Material panel
Color / Material body
Connection Rating
Current

Voltage

Frequency

Length of electrical supply cord

Plug type

Height with worktop

Net weight

Gross weight

Door opening diameter
Control mode
Adjustable feet

Wheels

Main colour of product
Product group
Installation type

Width

Height

Depth

Width of packed product
Height of packed product
Depth of packed product

Features :

Spin speed options
Skip spin
Foam control

Washing machine
20008319
WFQY801418VJM

USP:

Inverter

Automatic recognition of laundry weight

Lockable control panel
Drum Clean

Tub material
Drum
SteamTech

Number of programmes
Programmes

Special programmes
Prewash

Skip spin

Sensors
Unbalance detection

Service diagnostic indicator

S48 S

Carbotech tub

Long lasting stainless steel drum

v d

15 programmes

Cotton, Normal, Wool, Quick, Sports, Mix
AllergyCare, Baby Care, PerfectBlack,
SportWash, Down, Eco 40-60 °C

W

W

Water level sensor

o

L

HISENSE
Washing machine
WFQY801418VJM
20008319
6901101814319
Free-standing

No

N/A

Front loading

Left

BKO070; White N/A Plastics
BKO070; White N/A Galvanized and painted steel
N/A

N/A

N/A

50 Hz

150 cm
Euro/schuko

850 mm

60,0 Kg

61,8 Kg

340 mm
Electronic

Yes - all

No

BKO070; White
Washing machine
Free-standing
595 mm

850 mm

540 mm

660 mm

890 mm

580 mm

Variable
Yes
Yes



Balance control

Water protection system
Separate temperature control options
Cold wash option

Digital countdown indicator
Start delay options

Pre-wash

Quick wash

Wool program

Delicates / Silk

Water plus

Door opening

Tub material

Drum volume

Drum material

Hot & cold water intake
Marking on control panel
Automatic programs
Upgradeable software

Short description of the product
Stop delay or a start delay option
Wireless capability

Energy label information / Performance :

Energy efficiency class

Washing efficiency index

Spin drying performance class

Maximum spin speed (rpm)

Rated capacity (kg)

Water consumption

Noise level washing

Noise level spinning

Total annual water consumption

Total annual energy consumption

Moisture content % on dry load after max. spin

Energy consumption in stand-by mode (W)

Energy consumption in delay start (W)

Duration of test programs

Consumption of energy / water kWh 60C cotton

Energy consumption cotton full and partial load (Et,60/Et,60%2,/Et,40%2) [kWh]
Wash time cotton (Et,60/Et,60%2,/Et,40%2)

Maximum spin speed - NEW (2010/30/EC)

Energy consumption 40 °C partial load

Energy consumption 60 °C full load

Energy consumption 60 °C partial load

Energy consumption annual - NEW (2010/30/EC)

Standard 40 °C programme

Standard 60 °C programme

Average washing time cotton 40°C (partial load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)

Average washing time cotton 60°C (full load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)

Average washing time cotton 60°C (partial load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)

Built in

Energy label applicable

ECO label

Airborne acoustical noise emission class (a) (spinning phase)

Airborne acoustical noise emissions in the spinning phase (dB(A) re 1 pW)
Rinsing effectiveness (g/kg)

EEI

Energy consumption in kWh percycle, based on the eco 40-60 programme. Actual energy
consumption will depend on how the appliance is used

Water consumption in litre per cycle, based on the eco 40-60 programme. Actual water
consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and on the hardness of the water.

Spin speed (rpm) [Half]

Spin speed (rpm) [Quarter]

Spin speed (rpm) [Rated capacity]

Remaining moisture content (%) [Half]

Remaining moisture content (%) [Quarter]

Remaining moisture content (%) [Rated capacity]

Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Half]
Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Quarter]
Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Rated capacity]
Programe duration (h:min) [Half]

Programe duration (h:min) [Quarter]

Programe duration (h:min) [Rated capacity]

Energy consumption Off mode (W)

2/3

Yes

Yes
Continuous
Yes

N/A

One time fixed
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

N/A
Carbotech
541

Stainless steel
No

Text

Yes

No
WFQY801418VJM - WFQY801418VJM
Start and stop
No

B

1,04

B

1400 rpm

8,0Kg

471

56 dB(A) re 1pW
72 dB(A) re 1pW
112201

196 kWh/Jahr
51 %

0,48 W

0,48 W

280 min

0,86 / 47 kWh/l
0,86/0,84/0,70 kWh
280/279 /246 min
1400 rpm

0,70 kWh

0,86 kWh

0,84 kWh

196,0 kWh/annum
STD_40_PRG
STD_60_PRG
246 min

280 min

279 min

No

Yes

No

A

72 dB(A) re 1pW
4,00 g/kg

59,90

0,53 kWh/kg

45 l/cycle

1400 rpm
1400 rpm
1400 rpm
52 %

52 %

51 %
29°C
24°C
34°C
168

168

218
370w



313



