20008319

Appliance status: R Valid from: 28. 04. 2021 Last modification: 1. 06. 2021 03:52:59

PRODUCT FICHE



Washing machine 20008319 WFQY801418VJM

USP:

Inverter	✓
Automatic recognition of laundry weight	✓
Lockable control panel	✓
Drum Clean	✓
Tub material	Carbotech tub
Drum	Long lasting stainless steel drum
SteamTech	✓
Number of programmes	15 programmes
Programmes	Cotton, Normal, Wool, Quick, Sports, Mix
Special programmes	AllergyCare, Baby Care, PerfectBlack, SportWash, Down, Eco 40-60 °C
Prewash	4
Skip spin	✓
Sensors	Water level sensor
Unbalance detection	✓
Service diagnostic indicator	✓



Basic information:

Brand	HISENSE
Product name / Family	Washing machine
Commercial code	WFQY801418VJM
Internal article number	20008319
EAN code	6901101814319
Construction type	Free-standing
Removable top	No
Cover door / Double door	N/A
Loading type	Front loading
Door hinge	Left
Color / Material panel	BK070; White N/A Plastics
Color / Material body	BK070; White N/A Galvanized and painted steel
Connection Rating	N/A
Current	N/A
Voltage	N/A
Frequency	50 Hz
Length of electrical supply cord	150 cm
Plug type	Euro/schuko
Height with worktop	850 mm
Net weight	60,0 Kg
Gross weight	61,8 Kg
Door opening diameter	340 mm
Control mode	Electronic
Adjustable feet	Yes - all
Wheels	No
Main colour of product	BK070; White
Product group	Washing machine
Installation type	Free-standing
Width	595 mm
Height	850 mm
Depth	540 mm
Width of packed product	660 mm
Height of packed product	890 mm
Depth of packed product	580 mm

Features:

Spin speed options	Variable
Skip spin	Yes
Foam control	Yes

20008319

Balance control	Yes
Water protection system	Yes
Separate temperature control options	Continuous
Cold wash option	Yes
Digital countdown indicator	N/A
Start delay options	One time fixed
Pre-wash Pre-wash	Yes
Quick wash	No
Wool program	Yes
Delicates / Silk	No
Water plus	No
Door opening	N/A
Tub material	Carbotech
Drum volume	54 I
Drum material	Stainless steel
Hot & cold water intake	No
Marking on control panel	Text
Automatic programs	Yes
Upgradeable software	No
Short description of the product	WFQY801418VJM - WFQY801418VJM
Stop delay or a start delay option	Start and stop
Wireless capability	No

Energy label information / Performance :

Franks officians slope	D.
Energy efficiency class	В
Washing efficiency index	1,04
Spin drying performance class	В
Maximum spin speed (rpm)	1400 rpm
Rated capacity (kg)	8,0 Kg
Water consumption	471
Noise level washing	56 dB(A) re 1pW
Noise level spinning	72 dB(A) re 1pW
Total annual water consumption	11220
Total annual energy consumption	196 kWh/Jahr
Moisture content % on dry load after max. spin	51 %
Energy consumption in stand-by mode (W)	0,48 W
Energy consumption in delay start (W)	0,48 W
Duration of test programs	280 min
Consumption of energy / water kWh 60C cotton	0,86 / 47 kWh/l
Energy consumption cotton full and partial load (Et,60/Et,60½,/Et,40½) [kWh]	0,86 / 0,84 / 0,70 kWh
Wash time cotton (Et,60/Et,60½,/Et,40½)	280 / 279 / 246 min
Maximum spin speed - NEW (2010/30/EC)	1400 rpm
Energy consumption 40 °C partial load	0,70 kWh
Energy consumption 60 °C full load	0,86 kWh
Energy consumption 60 °C partial load	0,84 kWh
Energy consumption annual - NEW (2010/30/EC)	196,0 kWh/annum
Standard 40 °C programme	STD_40_PRG
Standard 60 °C programme	STD_60_PRG
Average washing time cotton 40°C (partial load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)	246 min
Average washing time cotton 60°C (full load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)	280 min
Average washing time cotton 60°C (partial load) - NEW (2010/30/EC)	279 min
Built in	No
Energy label applicable	Yes
ECO label	No
Airborne acoustical noise emission class (a) (spinning phase)	A
Airborne acoustical noise emissions in the spinning phase (dB(A) re 1 pW)	72 dB(A) re 1pW
Rinsing effectiveness (g/kg)	4,00 g/kg
EEI	59,90
Energy consumption in kWh percycle, based on the eco 40-60 programme. Actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used	0,53 kWh/kg
Water consumption in litre per cycle, based on the eco 40-60 programme. Actual water consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and on the hardness of the water.	45 l/cycle
Spin speed (rpm) [Half]	1400 rpm
Spin speed (rpm) [Quarter]	1400 rpm
Spin speed (rpm) [Rated capacity]	1400 rpm
Remaining moisture content (%) [Half]	52 %
Remaining moisture content (%) [Quarter]	52 %
Remaining moisture content (%) [Rated capacity]	51 %
Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Half]	29 °C
Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Quarter]	24 °C
Maximum temperature inside the treated textile (°C) [Rated capacity]	34 °C
Programe duration (h:min) [Half]	168
Programe duration (h:min) [Quarter]	168
Programe duration (h:min) [Rated capacity]	218
Energy consumption Off mode (W)	3,70 W